

City of West Allis

Legislation Details

File #:	R-2018-0526	Version: 1			
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	8/7/2018		In control:	Administration and Finance Committee (INACTIVE)	
On agenda:	8/7/2018		Final action:	8/7/2018	
Title:	Resolution to approve a Storefront Improvement Program Grant Contract by and between the City of West Allis and Podvacic Holdings, LLC, property owner for the property located at 6525 W. Burnham St. in an amount not to exceed \$50,000.				
Sponsors:	Administration and Finance Committee (INACTIVE)				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					

Attachments: 1. R-2018-0526 signed, 2. Storefront Grant Contract - Signed

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/9/2018	1	Mayor	Signed/Enacted	
8/7/2018	1	Common Council	Adopted	Pass
8/7/2018	1	Administration and Finance Committee (INACTIVE)		Pass
8/7/2018	1	Common Council		